

RattanIndia Enterprises Limited (formerly RattanIndia Infrastructure Limited)						
Extract from the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30 September 2021						
					(Rs. Lakh)	
Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half year ended	
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	53.57	100.00	-	153.57	10.00
2	Net (loss)/ profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(447.76)	(77.66)	6.15	(525.42)	14.94
3	Net (loss)/ profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(447.76)	(77.66)	6.15	(525.42)	14.94
4	Net (loss)/ profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(447.76)	(82.66)	5.20	(530.42)	12.74
5	Total comprehensive (loss)/ income for the period [Comprising (loss)/ profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (net of tax)]	(460.47)	(82.66)	5.20	(543.13)	(4.66)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2 per equity share)	27,645.39	27,645.39	27,645.39	27,645.39	27,645.39
7	Other equity as shown in the audited balance sheet					(19,189.25)
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (face value of Rs. 2 per equity share)					
	-Basic (Rs.)	(0.032)*	(0.006)*	0.000*	(0.038)*	0.001*
	-Diluted (Rs.)	(0.032)*	(0.006)*	0.000*	(0.038)*	0.001*
*(EPS for the quarter and half year ended are not annualised)						
Notes:						
(a) Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:						
		(Rs. Lakh)				
Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half year ended	
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	50.00	100.00	-	150.00	10.00
2	Net (loss)/ profit for the period before tax	(30.64)	33.04	6.15	2.40	14.94
3	Net (loss)/ profit for the period after tax	(30.64)	28.04	5.20	(2.60)	12.74
4	Total comprehensive (loss)/ income for the period [Comprising (loss)/ income for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (net of tax)]	(39.18)	28.04	5.20	(11.14)	(4.54)
(b) The above is an extract of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the company's website www.rattanindiaenterprises.com and on the Stock Exchanges website at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com .						
Registered Office : H. No. 9, First Floor, Hauz Khas Vill., New Delhi - 110016 CIN: L74110DL2010PLC210263						
On behalf of the Board of Directors For RattanIndia Enterprises Limited						
Rajesh Kumar Director						
Place: New Delhi Date : 03 November 2021						

UFLEX LIMITED						
CIN : L74899DL1988PLC032166						
Regd. Off.: 305, 3 rd Floor, Bhanot Corner, Pamposh Enclave, Greater Kailash-I, New Delhi-110 048						
Phone : +91-11-26440917, 26440925, Fax : +91-11-26216922, Website : www.uflexltd.com , Email : secretarial@uflexltd.com						
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED & STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2021						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	303615	276116	223446	579731	423200
2.	Profit / (Loss) before Tax for the Period	21468	31242	29961	52710	56228
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax for the Period	17105	26428	22200	43533	41854
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) after Non-Controlling interest for the period	17074	26403	22182	43477	41827
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	10328	36523	16625	46851	42606
	Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to Owners of the Holding Company	10297	36498	16607	46795	42579
	Non-Controlling Interest	31	25	18	56	27
6.	Equity Share Capital	7221	7221	7221	7221	7221
7.	Other Equity, excluding Non-Controlling interest as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	547629	547629	461756	547629	461756
8.	(EPS) (in ₹) (not annualized)					
	Basic :	23.64	36.56	30.72	60.21	57.92
	Diluted :	23.64	36.56	30.72	60.21	57.92
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	131831	126890	120940	258721	220149
2.	Profit / (Loss) before Tax for the Period	3185	6972	9516	10157	15853
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax for the Period	2890	5708	6083	8598	10195
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	2870	5903	6054	8773	10294
5.	Equity Share Capital	7221	7221	7221	7221	7221
6.	Other Equity, excluding Non-Controlling interest as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	240414	240414	218739	240414	218739
7.	(EPS) (in ₹) (not annualized)					
	Basic :	4.00	7.90	8.42	11.91	14.12
	Diluted :	4.00	7.90	8.42	11.91	14.12
1. The above is an Extract of the detailed format of Consolidated & Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30 th September 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30 th September 2021, are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.nseindia.com , www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.uflexltd.com).						
For UFLEX LIMITED sd/- (ASHOK CHATURVEDI) Chairman & Managing Director DIN - 00023452						
Place : NOIDA Date : 03.11.2021						

SUNDARAM FINANCE HOLDINGS											
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2021											
Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated				
	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended	
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	2746.86	999.89	977.07	3746.75	1860.97	3768.46	1441.03	1843.07	1263.04	3284.10	2774.45
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax	1191.49	630.38	415.58	1821.87	716.67	1764.95	(472.18)	808.92	156.28	336.74	481.23
Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	1109.26	513.28	378.01	1622.53	662.79	1454.79	1928.59	3157.77	1929.26	5086.36	940.65
Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period [comprising profits / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	6558.93	18124.12	(7445.66)	24683.04	(17997.93)	19212.71	8066.28	20727.43	(6194.20)	28793.71	(18562.41)
Equity Share Capital	11105.19	11105.19	7555.19	7555.19	7555.19	7555.19	11105.19	11105.19	7555.19	7555.19	7555.19
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation reserves)						134957.83					211947.77
Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face Value of ₹5/- each) (not annualised)	0.53	0.25	0.25	0.78	0.44	0.96	0.93	1.52	1.28	2.44	0.62
4.89											
The above results do not include any extraordinary item.											
Notes:											
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results is available on the National Stock Exchange website (URL: www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.sundaramholdings.in).											
2. During the quarter ended June 30, 2021, the Company has allotted of 7,10,00,000 Equity Shares, at an issue price of ₹50 per Equity Share, including a premium of ₹45 per Equity Share to the eligible applicants in the Rights Issue. The said shares rank pari-passu in all respects including dividend entitlement. Pursuant to this, the paid up share capital of the company stands increased from ₹7555.19 lakhs to ₹11105.19 lakhs.											
3. Pursuant to the effective measures taken by the Government of India to control the spread of the COVID-19 pandemic and the resultant relaxation of the lockdown measures, there has been reasonable recovery in the automotive sector, including the business operations of our portfolio companies. During the first half of fiscal 2022. However, given the dynamic and complex nature of the pandemic, a full recovery to the levels of the pre-COVID era is likely to take more time. The company will however continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions and take appropriate risk mitigation measures.											
4. The above results were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 2, 2021.											
Chennai 02.11.2021											
SUNDARAM FINANCE HOLDINGS LIMITED											
CIN: L65100TN1993PLC025996											
Regd. Office : 21, Patullos Road, Chennai – 600 002. Tel: 91 44 28521181 Fax: 91 44 28586641											
E-Mail: investorservices@sundaramholdings.in Website : www.sundaramholdings.in											
financialexp.epapr.in											

Godrej Properties Limited						
CIN No. L74120MH1985PLC035308						
Regd. Office: Godrej One, 5th Floor, Piroshanagar, Eastern Express Highway, Vikhroli (East), Mumbai 400 079, Maharashtra, India; Tel. +91 22 6169 8500; Fax: +91 22 6169 8888; Email: secretarial@godrejproperties.com ; Website: www.godrejproperties.com						
Extract of unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Half Year ended Sept 30, 2021						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020	Six Months Ended 30.09.2021	Six Months Ended 30.09.2020
		Year Ended 31.03.2021				
1	Revenue from operations	129.32	86.16	89.50	215.48	161.79
2	Profit before Tax	58.32	35.64	22.57	93.96	7.88
3	Profit after Tax	35.72	17.01	7.10	52.73	(12.16)
4	Profit after Tax (After Non Controlling Interest)	35.72	17.01	7.10	52.73	(12.16)
5	Total Comprehensive Income	35.57	16.90	6.92	52.47	(12.51)
6	Total Comprehensive Income (After Non Controlling Interest)	35.57	16.90	6.92	52.47	(12.51)
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value per share: ₹5)	138.99	138.99	126.04	138.99	126.04
8	Earnings Per Share (* Not Annualised)					
	(a) Basic (₹)	1.28*	0.61*	0.28*	1.90*	(0.48)*
	(b) Diluted (₹)	1.28*	0.61*	0.28*	1.90*	(0.48)*
Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020	Six Months Ended 30.09.2021	Six Months Ended 30.09.2020
		Year Ended 31.03.2021				
1	Revenue from Operations	114.25	30.38	57.48	144.63	109.75
2	Profit before tax	119.68	80.28	30.70	199.96	50.30
3	Profit after tax	89.25	56.69	10.92	145.94	14.99
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	138.99	138.99	126.04	138.99	126.04
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				8,764.80	4,995.38
6	Net worth				8,903.79	5,121.42
7	Gross Debt				4,768.79	4,282.11
8	Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.02	(0.01)	0.56	0.02	0.56
9	Earning Per Equity Share (EPS) (Amount in INR)					
	Basic EPS (* not annualized)	3.21*	2.04*	0.43*	5.25*	0.59*
	Diluted EPS (* not annualized)	3.21*	2.04*	0.43*	5.25*	0.59*
10	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR)	2.42	1.86	1.29	2.14	1.23
11	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR)	2.42	1.86	1.29	2.14	1.23
By Order of the Board For Godrej Properties Limited Sd/- Pirosha Godrej Executive Chairman						
Place: New York Date: November 02, 2021						
Note:						
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com . The same is also available on the Company's website viz. www.godrejproperties.com						
(b) For the item referred in sub clause (m) to (u) of the Regulation 52(4) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have made to BSE Ltd. and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com						

TCPL packaging limited				
------------------------	--	--	--	--